
Sohanaa International Private Limited

List of Financial Creditors List of claim as on date : 30-04-2024

S.No. Name Address Claim Received

(INR)

Claim Admitted

(INR)

Claim Rejected

(INR)

Secured/Unsecur

ed

1 P C Media Systems Ltd. 4th Floor, 27, Barakhamba

Road, New Delhi 110001

16,78,69,384 16,78,69,384 - Unsecured

2 Sheal Oswal D-865 New Friends Colony,

New Delhi 110065

1,61,54,740 1,61,54,740 - Unsecured

3 Murari Lal Puri H23 Greater Kailash-II Delhi 10,000 10,000 - Unsecured

Total 18,40,34,124 18,40,34,124 -


